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General Education Curriculum  College Core 

Required courses for all CRJ undergraduate students (15 hours) 
Course 
Number 

Course Title Hours  Course 
Number 

Course Title Hours 

ENG 101 
ENG 102 
SPEC 101 
POLS 122 
SOC 101 

Composition I 
Composition II 
Principles of Speech Comm.  
American National Government 
Principles of Sociology 
Sciences (Life and Physical – one lab) 
Fine Arts and Humanities 
Social & Behavioral Sciences 
MATH (IAI approved) and  
MATH (IAI approved) or CS 
Non-Western Studies 

3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
7 
9 
3 
3 
3 
3 

 CRJ 315 
CRJ 342 
CRJ 345 
CRJ 421 
CRJ 489 

Critical Thinking in Criminal Justice  
Statistics for Criminal Justice  
Research Methods in Criminal Justice  
Criminological Theory  
Senior Seminar 
(CRJ 239 Introduction to Criminal Justice will be 

required if CRJU 151 is not completed) 

3 
3 
3 
3 
3 

Foundation Preference 
This course is a preferred lower division foundation course for all CRJ 

undergraduate students. 

 
Electives  

CRJU 151 Criminal Justice System 3   
 
 

CRJ Electives  
General Electives 
 
 

17 
6-19 
 
 

Electives   Engaged Citizenship Common Experience (ECCE) (10 hrs) 

 Two 100-200-level CRJU courses (CRJU 
101, 103, 152, 153, 251, 253 or 260 are 

recommended) 
General Electives 
(CRJU 247, 254, 255, 257; PHIL 100, 101, 
103, POLS 252; PSYC 101, 230; SOC 102, 
250, 251, 255, 261; SPEC 114, or 175 are 
suggested) 

6 
 
 
12-17 

  
 

Engagement Experience  
Global Awareness/U.S. Communities 
Speaker Series 

6 
3 
1 

 

Total  64-69  Total  51-56 

 

Illinois Articulation Initiative General Education Core Curriculum Requirements: 
Subject Area: Courses: Semester 

Hours: 
Communication Two writing courses and one oral communication course. 9 
Mathematics One or two courses. Two courses needed if transferring into UIS with less 

than 30 hours of college credit. 
3-6 

Physical and Life Sciences Two courses: select one physical science, one life science OR two 
interdisciplinary science courses (LP900 or LP900L and LP 901 or LP901L. At 
least one must be a laboratory course. 

7-8 

Humanities and Fine Arts Select at least one humanities course and at least one fine arts course; the 
third may be either. 

9 

Social and Behavior Sciences Select 3 courses from at least two different disciplines. 9 

   

 


