2+2 Advising Guide in Criminal Justice Academic Year 2014-2015





General Education Curriculum				
Course	Course Title	Hours		
Number				
ENG 101	Composition I	3		
ENG 102	Composition II	3		
SPEC 101	Principles of Speech Comm.	3		
POLS 122	American National Government	3		
SOC 101	Principles of Sociology	3		
	Sciences (Life and Physical – one lab)	7		
	Fine Arts and Humanities	9		
	Social & Behavioral Sciences	3		
	MATH (IAI approved) and	3		
	MATH (IAI approved) or CS	3		
	Non-Western Studies	3		
Foundation Preference This course is a preferred lower division foundation course for all CRJ undergraduate students.				
CRJU 151	Criminal Justice System	3		
Electives				
	Two 100-200-level CRJU courses (CRJU 101, 103, 152, 153, 251, 253 or 260 are recommended)	6		
	General Electives (CRJU 247, 254, 255, 257; PHIL 100, 101, 103, POLS 252; PSYC 101, 230; SOC 102, 250, 251, 255, 261; SPEC 114, or 175 are suggested)	12-17		
Total	300000001	64-69		

College Core				
	courses for all CRJ undergraduate students (15 ho			
Course	Course Title	Hours		
Number				
CRJ 315	Critical Thinking in Criminal Justice	3		
CRJ 342	Statistics for Criminal Justice	3		
CRJ 345	Research Methods in Criminal Justice	3		
CRJ 421	Criminological Theory	3		
CRJ 489	Senior Seminar	3		
	(CRJ 239 Introduction to Criminal Justice will be			
	required if CRJU 151 is not completed)			
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			
	Electives			
	CDI Flootives	47		
	CRJ Electives General Electives	17		
	General Electives	6-19		
Engaged Citizenship Common Experience (ECCE) (10 hrs)				
	Engagement Experience	6		
	Global Awareness/U.S. Communities	3		
	Speaker Series	1		
Total		51-56		

Illinois Articulation Initiative General Education Core Curriculum Requirements:

Subject Area:	Courses:	Semester
		Hours:
Communication	Two writing courses and one oral communication course.	9
Mathematics	One or two courses. Two courses needed if transferring into UIS with less than 30 hours of college credit.	3-6
Physical and Life Sciences	Two courses: select one physical science, one life science OR two interdisciplinary science courses (LP900 or LP900L and LP 901 or LP901L. At least one must be a laboratory course.	7-8
Humanities and Fine Arts	Select at least one humanities course and at least one fine arts course; the third may be either.	9
Social and Behavior Sciences	Select 3 courses from at least two different disciplines.	9